


Commodity Statistics and Summary
Total Throughput - Second Quarter 2009 (short tons )

Exports Imports
Domestic 

Shipments

Domestic 

Receipts

Total

Tonnage

Animal Feed 604,224 -                   -                   786,449 1,390,673

Barley -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   

Chemicals/

Fertilizers
154,489 530,910 1,772,263 602,470 3,060,132

Coal/Lignite/

Coke
95,383 504,896 533,183 27,354 1,160,816

Concrete/Stone

Products
-                   241,750 7,863 21,389 271,003

Crude Oil 13,060 11,565,709 539,528 594,967 12,713,264

Edible Oils 846,235 2,783 5,994 80,121 935,134

Maize 6,079,485 -                   -                   6,630,820 12,710,305

Milo 56,402 -                   -                   38,907 95,308

Ores/Phosphate

Rock
-                   763,318 1,229,793 626,041 2,619,152

Petrochemicals 1,047,973 1,637,055 5,720,966 3,417,956 11,823,950

Rice 89,523 -                   6,509 261,266 357,298

Soybean 3,799,149 -                   -                   3,348,097 7,147,245

Steel Products -                   1,189,953 450,727 17,547 1,658,226

Sugar/Molasses -                   -                   1,626 -                   1,626

Wheat 309,693 -                   -                   322,324 632,017

Other 21,369 21,716 12,044 -                   55,129

TOTAL 13,116,984 16,458,090 10,280,497 16,775,707 56,631,278

Source:  Port of South Louisiana Data 1



Total Throughput - Second Quarter 2009  (short tons)
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Commodity Statistics and Summary
Total Throughput - Second Quarter 2008 vs Second Quarter 2009 (short tons)

2nd Quarter 2009 2nd Quarter 2008 % Change

Animal Feed 1,390,673 1,350,224 3%

Barley -                                    -                                    -100%

Chemicals/

Fertilizers
3,060,132 3,938,275 -22%

Coal/Lignite/

Coke
1,160,816 1,439,324 -19%

Concrete/Stone

Products
271,003 688,801 -61%

Crude Oil 12,713,264 15,639,482 -19%

Edible Oils 935,134 150,189 523%

Maize 12,710,305 10,014,466 27%

Milo 95,308 26,451 260%

Ores/Phosphate

Rock
2,619,152 4,425,325 -41%

Petrochemicals 11,823,950 10,115,316 17%

Rice 357,298 182,278 96%

Soybean 7,147,245 3,389,854 111%

Steel Products 1,658,226 1,652,909 0%

Sugar/Molasses 1,626 21,490 -92%

Wheat 632,017 767,756 -18%

Other 55,129 102,612 -46%

TOTAL 56,631,278 53,904,752 5%

Source:  Port of South Louisiana Data 3



Exports Imports D. Shipments D. Receipts Totals

%

change

2007-2008 2,532,450 31,643 42,984 2,880,549 5,487,626
2008-2009 1,657,343 -                      -                     2,515,628 4,172,970

2007-2008 4,227 -                      -                     2,704 6,931
2008-2009 -                      -                      -                     -                -                  

2007-2008 703,183 5,008,210 11,567,554 3,112,338 20,391,284
2008-2009 1,164,649 4,404,562 9,477,145 2,453,013 17,499,369

2007-2008 313,814 1,288,193 1,537,896 102,617 3,242,520
2008-2009 691,151 2,024,760 2,984,590 224,566 5,925,068

2007-2008 -                      1,601,797 433,923 174,364 2,210,084
2008-2009 -                      765,164 133,983 145,332 1,044,479

2007-2008 193,060 53,398,771 4,531,653 2,442,997 60,566,482
2008-2009 110,163 46,099,960 3,234,679 2,579,272 52,024,074

2007-2008 641,326 30,433 53,074 341,465 1,066,298
2008-2009 1,371,157 15,874 40,013 183,091 1,610,136

2007-2008 28,094,699 -                      -                     26,390,792 54,485,491
2008-2009 22,207,179 586,540 530,576 22,483,010 45,807,306

2007-2008 669,494 -                      -                     642,906 1,312,400
2008-2009 250,770 -                      -                     188,205 438,975

2007-2008 211,334 5,494,503 5,699,115 2,651,183 14,056,136
2008-2009 144,970 4,604,946 5,861,258 2,098,308 12,709,482

July 2007 - June 2008 vs July 2008 - June 2009 (short tons)
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Source:  Port of South Louisiana Data  4



Exports Imports D. Shipments D. Receipts Totals

%

change

July 2007 - June 2008 vs July 2008 - June 2009 (short tons)

Commodity Statistics and Summary

Total Throughput - 12-Month Comparison

2007-2008 1,230,648 3,938,196 24,810,004 15,855,488 45,834,336
2008-2009 2,070,942 5,638,333 21,053,722 14,241,917 43,004,913

2007-2008 454,676 8,832 -                     202,628 666,135
2008-2009 492,199 -                      17,983 585,279 1,095,460

2007-2008 12,260,163 -                      -                     13,693,652 25,953,815
2008-2009 15,744,510 -                      -                     15,618,832 31,363,342

2007-2008 54,170 4,725,529 3,285,039 149,054 8,213,791
2008-2009 113,412 4,806,754 2,132,260 63,409 7,115,836

2007-2008 6,478 67,770 74,366 52,911 201,525
2008-2009 -                      24,318 20,805 -                45,123

2007-2008 2,548,861 -                      -                     2,696,072 5,244,933
2008-2009 2,261,492 -                      10,592 2,366,858 4,638,943

2007-2008 198,749 210,437 17,883 40,977 468,046
2008-2009 136,882 732,466 615,330 65,495 1,550,173

2007-2008 50,117,332 75,804,314 52,053,491 71,432,697 249,407,835
2008-2009 48,416,819 69,703,679 46,112,936 65,812,213 230,045,646

-3% -8% -11% -8%

2008-2009 2007-2008

# Vessel Calls 3,778 4,115

# Barge Calls 46,590 51,215
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Source:  Port of South Louisiana Data  4



Total Throughput - 12-Month Period
July 2008 - June 2009  (short tons)
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Top Four Commodities - 12-Month Comparison
July 2007-June 2008 vs July 2008-June 2009

Exports Imports D. Shipments D. Receipts6
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